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Places are closed 
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Places are closed 

 

 

 

 

  College is closed. 

 

 

 

 

 The day centre is closed. 

 

 

 

 

 

 The swimming pool is closed. 
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 Restaurants and cafes are closed.  

 

  

 

The leisure centre is closed. 

 

 

  The library is closed 

 

 

 

Places are closed. 
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Places are closed to keep me safe from 
Coronavirus. 

 

 

 

Coronavirus is a virus that makes people 
cough and unwell. 

 

 

 

 

 

It’s okay if I feel scared about Coronavirus. I can keep 
safe by staying at home.  
 
 
 

 

Everyone is staying at home to keep safe from 
Coronavirus. 

 
 

 

https://www.photosymbols.com/collections/health/products/coronavirus-2?_pos=5&_sid=93157f61c&_ss=r
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I will be safe at home. 
 

 
 

 
 
 
When the Coronavirus is gone, I can go back to  

 
 
 

College  
 
 
 

 
The day centre 

 

 

 

The swimming pool 

 

https://www.photosymbols.com/collections/health/products/coronavirus-2?_pos=5&_sid=93157f61c&_ss=r
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Restaurants and cafes 

 
 
 

 

 The leisure centre 

 

 

 

The library 

 

 

 

       Until the Coronavirus is gone, I will 
try and stay at home where I will be 
safe. 

 

 

 

 

 

 


